31
RP SERIES
All-Plastic Pictogram Exit Sign
Commercial-grade,
universal-mount and snap-fit
FEATURES
The Ready-Lite® RP Series is a compact
pictogram Exit Sign with an all-in-one,

Two-wire 120V AC/DC 120VAC less than 2 .5W 120VDC less than 2 .5W
Self-Powered 120 to 347VAC less than 3W nickel-cadmium battery min . 2 hours
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES FACES/MOUNTING ENCLOSURE
COLOUR VOLTAGE OPTIONS
RP=  plastic pictogram 1=  single face, universal mounting
2=  double face, universal mounting
3=  universal face, universal mounting
B= black
W= factory white
SP= 120 to 347VAC; Self-Powered
U=  universal 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
U00= 120 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC; 36VDC
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
24= 2-wire 6 to 24VDC
2120= 2-wire 120VAC/VDC
TP=  tamper-proof screws1
VR= vandal resistant shield with
tamper-proof screws1
U9= Arrow Up
D9= Arrow Down
U4= Arrow Up 45°
D4= Arrow Down 45°
CFP=  Special wording
* 990.0119-RL=  Tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
1  Specify single or double face only .
E X A M P L E :  R P 1 W U V R
Made in Canada
12-1/8” [30.7 cm]